the classification of general fumigation shall furnish the board a certificate of insurance, written by
an insurance company authorized to do business in fiiis state, covering the public liability of the
applicant for personal injuries, for not less than twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) for any one
(1) person, and fifty thousand dollars ($50,000) for any one (1) accident and not less than five
-diousand dollars ($5,000) for property damage.

(2) In addition to the bond required in subdivision (a)(1) of this section, before a license is issued or